w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
PPC-5152-D525 15" Flat-bezel Industrial Panel PC
Combo Gigabit LAN
(SFP Fiber/RJ-45)
Flexible Expansion Interface
Compared to the PPC-5150, the PS2 power supply unit has been removed in order to maximize. the expansion ability for
customers who need rich I/O feasibility for their using scenarios. By out a PS2, this system is able to provide three more

(HPE-2S2) PPC-5152-D525/R/1G/1P1E-R11 15” 400 cd/m² XGA Fanless Panel PC with one PCI and one PCIe x1 expansion slot, Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB
DDR3 RAM, 2M camera, microphone, touch screen, R11
Ordering Information
Options
Packing List
Dimensions
(Unit: mm)
Item P/N Description
Panel Mounting Kit PK-170M
Wall Mounting Kit WK-190MS-R10
ARM ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A19-RS/STAND-A21-R10/STAND-210-R11
Wi-Fi Module Kit PPC-WL-KIT01-R10 Wi-Fi module with RF cable and antennas,  2T2R, 802.11 b/g/n.
Capture Card Kit PPC-CP-KIT01-R10 4-channel video/audio capture card with input panel and cable, PCIe Mini interface, NTSC/PAL
Gigabit Ethernet SFP Module
SFP1G-SX/-I 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 550m, 850nm (0 ~ 70°C) /industrial grade (-20 ~ 85°C)
SFP1G-MLX/-I 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 2Km, 1310nm (0 ~ 70°C) /industrial grade (-40 ~ 85°C)
SFP1G-LX10/-I 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 10Km, 1310nm (0 ~ 70°C) /industrial grade (-40 ~ 85°C)
SFP1G-XD70/-I
1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 50Km, 1550nm (0°C ~ 70°C) /
industrial grade (-40°C ~ 85°C)
Fiber Cord
FPC-LCLC-MM3M Optical connector LC/LC, multi-mode, diameter 62.5/125 μm, length 3m.
FPC-LCLC-SS3M Optical connector LC/LC, single-mode, diameter 9/125 μm, length 3m.
OS: Win CE 6.0 (128MB CF Card) PPCCF-5152-D525-CE060-128M-R10
OS: Win XPE (2GB CF Card) PPCCF-5152-D525-XPE-2G-R10
OS: Win XPE (4GB CF Card) PPCCF-5152-D525-XPE-4G-R10
OS: Linux (2GB CF Card) PPCCF-5152-D525-LNX-2G-R10
OS: Win 7 Embedded (4GB CF
Card)
PPCCF-5152-D525-WES7E-4G-R10
Item P/N Q'ty Description